
Click It or Ticket
May 23 - June 5, 2005

Mackinac County Safety Belt Enforcement Zones

Agency Date Time Location
Vehicles 
Stopped

Restraint 
Citations

Other 
Citations

Mackinac County Sheriff's Office
Saint Ignace Police Department
MSP Newberry Post #82 05/25/05 1:00 PM US-2 at County Road 941 8 1 0
Mackinac County Sheriff's Office
Saint Ignace Police Department
Mackinac County Sheriff's Office
Saint Ignace Police Department
Mackinac County Sheriff's Office
Saint Ignace Police Department

Totals 26 5 3

3

1:00 PM U.S. 2 at Portage

1:00 PM North State in St. Ignace 18 4

1:00 PM 123 at Moran

1:00 PM I-75 at Portage

05/23/05

05/25/05

06/02/05

06/04/05

Locations are subject to change due to construction, crashes, etc.
Times listed are for briefing and set-up, with enforcement to start afterwards.

Office of Highway Safety Planning
http://www.michigan.gov/ohsp


